
T E A M W E A R  2 0 1 9
c o l l e c t i o n



We are all 
things football.

T E A M  P E R F O R M A N C E

T E A M  W E A R

G A M E  /  T R A I N I N G  W E A R

S O C K S  &  AC C E S S O R I E S

B AG S

B A S E L AY E R

05 - 09

17 - 20

11 - 14

22 - 24

25 - 25

15 - 15

Founded in football-mad Manchester 
in 1924, Umbro is a brand built for the 
beautiful game in all its forms. An 
authentic voice for football around the 
world, at every level. Being a football-
only brand that’s been around for over 90 
years means we can talk about football 
in a way that nobody else can. In fact, it’s 
our heritage and personality that are our 
biggest assets. They are the things that set 
us apart and keep us distinctly different 
from our competitors. Utilised well, they’ll 
help us thrive in a space that no other 
brand can legitimately own. We are driven 
by one clear purpose. Umbro exists to be a 
true reflection of what football should be - 
authentic, joyful and for everyone.

We are all things football.



3





T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

5

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :
M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :
S I Z E S :

060

883060

883

923

903

980

923

100%PES, NOVAlite

100%PES, NOVAtech
100%PES, NOVAlite

Adult: 

Adult: 
Adult: 

XS-XXL

XS-XXL
XS-XXL

JR:

JR:
JR:

128-164

128-164
128-164

Woven jacket, mesh lining with taffeta at sleeve 
ends, elastic bindings at cuffs, straight hem with 
adjustment, ventilation at back, zipper pockets, 
reflective logos at chest and neck

Full zip tech hood top, lace adjustment at hood (JR 
sizes without laces), zipper pockets, rib trimmings at 
cuffs and hem, embroidered logo at chest, other logos 
printed

Woven pant with straight, narrow leg, mesh lining 
with taffeta at leg ends, elasticated adjustable waist, 
zipper pockets, zippers at leg bottoms, adjustable 
elastication at leg ends, knee darts, printed reflective 
logo, reflective detail at back leg

600040

600042600041

Performance M / JR
training jacket

Performance M  / JR
zip hoodie

Performance M / JR
training pant

T
E

A
M

 P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E



U m b r o

6

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :M AT E R I A L S : S I Z E S :

883

883

903

923

923

980

981

883 923 980

100%PES, NOVAtech

100%PES, NOVAtech100%PES, NOVAtech

Adult: 

Adult: 

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

JR:

JR:

128-164

128-164Adult: XS-XXL JR:128-164

Tech training top, half zip, rib trimmings at collar 
and cuffs, straight hem with main fabric binding, 
embroidered logo at chest, other logos printed

Tech training top, o-shape collar, rib trimmings at 
collar and cuffs, elastic binding at hem, printed logos

Full zip tech jacket, zipper pockets, rib trimmings 
at cuffs and hem, lighter material panels at sides, 
embroidered logo at chest, other logos printed

151055A / 151055J

600048600032

UX-1 M / JR
half zip

Performance M / JR 
o-neck

Performance M  / JR
full zip

T
E

A
M

 P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E



T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

7

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

060
981

060
980

100%PES, NOVAtech 100%PES

100%PES 100%PES, NOVAtech

Adult: Adult: XS-XXL S-XXLJR: JR:128-164 128-164

Adult: 34-44 XS-XXL JR:128-164

Tech training pant, tapered fit, elasticated adjustable 
waist, zipper pockets, zippers at leg bottoms, 
embroidered logo next to pocket, other logos printed

Tech training pant, tapered fit, elasticated adjustable 
waist, zipper pockets, zippers at leg bottoms, small 
logo next to pocket

Tech training pant, tapered fit, elasticated adjustable 
waist, zipper pockets, zippers at leg bottoms, small 
logo next to pocket

Tech training pant, 3/4 length, tapered fit, elasticated 
adjustable waist, zipper pockets, small logo next to 
pocket

151059A / 151059J 162130

162131 600012

UX-1 M / JR
training pant

Iben M / JR
track pant

Iddy W 
track pant

Stanley M / JR
3/4 training pant

T
E

A
M

 P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E



U m b r o

8

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

811

811

903813 851

813

883 923 981

851 883 903 923 981 984

984

100%PES, NOVAtech

100%PES, NOVAtech

Adult: 

Adult: 

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

JR:

JR:

128-164

128-164

Player jersey with short sleeves, v-shape main fabric 
collar, contrasting side panels, embroidered logo at 
chest, other logos printed

Player jersey with long sleeves, v-shape main fabric 
collar, contrasting side panels, embroidered logo at 
chest, other logos printed

151050A / 151050J

151051A / 151051J

UX-1 M / JR 
jersey SS

UX-1 M / JR
jersey LS

T
E

A
M

 P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E



T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

9

M AT E R I A L S : S I Z E S :

811 883 903 923 981

100%PES, NOVAtech Adult: XS-XXL JR:128-164

Player shorts with inner jonk, elasticated adjustable 
waist, embroidered logo at leg, other logos printed

151052A / 151052J

UX-1 M / JR
shorts

T
E

A
M

 P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E





T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

11

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

810

810

850

850 900

880 900 920 980

880 920 980

100%PES, NOVAtech

100%PES, NOVAtech

Adult: 

Adult: 

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

JR:

JR:

128-164

128-164

Player jersey with short sleeves, o-shape main fabric 
collar, main fabric cuffs, small logo at chest and back 
neck

Player jersey with long sleeves, o-shape main fabric 
collar, main fabric cuffs, small logo at chest and back 
neck

600029

600028

Presto II M / JR
SS jersey

Prato II M / JR 
LS jersey

G
A

M
E

 / T
R

A
IN

IN
G

 W
E

A
R



U m b r o

12

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

810

980

880

880

900

920

920 980

100%PES, NOVAtech

100%PES, NOVAtech

Adult: 

Adult: 

S-XXL

XS-XXL

JR:

JR:

128-164

128-164

Player shorts with inner jonk, elasticated adjustable 
waist, embroidered logo at leg

Tech t-shirt, o-shape main fabric collar, large logo 
print at chest

221804

151305

Pedro M / JR 
shorts, with inner jonk

Zander M  / JR
t-shirt

G
A

M
E

 /
 T

R
A

IN
IN

G
 W

E
A

R



T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

13

M AT E R I A L S : S I Z E S :

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

EX8 CGY

060
060

100%PES

100%PES 100%PESAdult: Adult: 

Adult: JR:

S-XXL S-XXL

S-XXL YS-YXL

JR: JR:YS-YXL YS-YXL

Goal keeper jersey with long sleeves, o-shape main 
fabric collar, main fabric cuffs, mesh side panels, 
printed logo at chest

Goal keeper pant, knit fabric, padded parts at hip and 
knee area, tapered leg, elasticated adjustable waist, 
printed logo

Goal keeper shorts, knit fabric, padded parts at hip 
area, elasticated adjustable waist, printed logo

64695U / 64696U

64594U / 64596U 64595U / 64597U

Portero M / JR
Jersey LS

GK Padded Pant M / JR GK Padded Short M / JR

G
A

M
E

 / T
R

A
IN

IN
G

 W
E

A
R



U m b r o

14

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

3041 9806124 7123

100%PES 80%PES/20%CO Adult: Sr, Jr S-XXL JR:116-164

Training vest, mesh quality, large printed logo at front 
and back, bindings at neck hole, arm holes and hem

Football knickers, 3/4 length, reinforced material, 
elasticated adjustable waist, rib trimming on leg 
bottom and crotch, embroidered logo

600030 221402

Aba M / JR 
training vest

Antonio M / JR 
football knicker

G
A

M
E

 /
 T

R
A

IN
IN

G
 W

E
A

R



T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

15

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

M AT E R I A L S : S I Z E S :

060 060002 EH2

060 002 EH2

93%PES/7%EL 93%PES/7%EL

93%PES/7%EL

Adult: 

Adult: 

Adult: S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXLJR:

JR:

JR:YS-YXL

YS-YXL

YS-YXL

Base layer top with long sleeves, athletic fit, o-shape 
main fabric collar, flat seams, ventilative mesh 
panels, printed logos

Base layer tights, athletic fit, elastic logo waist band, 
flat seams, printed logo

Base layer shorts, athletic fit, elastic logo waist band, 
flat seams, printed logo

64702U / 64708U 64705U / 64711U

64704U / 64710U

Core  M / JR
LS Crew baselayer

Core  M / JR
Compression Tight

Core M / JR
Power Short

B
A

S
E

L
AY

E
R





T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

17

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :
S I Z E S :

S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

980

060 920
060

060

100%PA, NOVAguard

100%PES, NOVAlite 100%PES, NOVAstretch

100%PES, NOVAmicro Adult: 

Adult: Adult: 

XS-XXXL
XS-XXXL

XS-XXL XS-XXXL

JR:

JR: JR:

128-164

128-164 128-164

Padded parka jacket, solid adjustable hood, double 
wind list at front, adjustable cuffs, double access 
lower pockets, inner chest pocket with zipper, 
reflective details

Light quilted jacket, wind list under front zipper, 
zipper pockets, elastic binding at cuffs and hem, 
printed logos, reflective details

Softshell jacket, solid hood, wind list under front 
zipper, elastic binding at hood, cuffs and hem, eyelet 
ventilation at armpits, zipper pockets, reflective 
details

Padded jacket, solid adjustable hood (JR sizes without 
adjustment), wind list under front zipper, adjustable 
cuffs and hem, zipper pockets, inner chest pocket 
with zipper in adults sizes, printed taffeta lining, 
reflective details

600047

600043 600050

600049

Club M 
parka jacket

Performance M / JR 
quilted jacket

Shield M / JR
softshell jacket

Jaimy M / JR
padded jacket

T
E

A
M

 W
E

A
R



U m b r o

18

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

060

980

060

060

100%PES, NOVAstretch

100%PA, PU coating

100%PES

100%PES, NOVAmicro

Adult: 

Adult: 

Adult: 

Adult: 

XS-XXL

XS-XXL

XS-XXXL

XS-XXL

JR:

JR:

JR:

JR:

128-164

128-164

128-164

116-164

Softshell pant, elasticated waist with belt loops, 
front zipper opening, snap button and hook at 
waist, shaped leg with knee darts, tapered leg with 
adjustment at leg end, zipper pockets, reflective 
details

Lightweight jacket without lining, hood is rollable 
into the collar, detachable hood for JR-sizes, back 
ventilation, wind list on top of front zipper, adjustable 
cuffs and hem, zipper pockets, reflective details

Hybrid jacket, light quilting at front and back body 
part, soft knit material at sleeves, side panels and 
collar, zipper pockets, reflective logos at chest and 
back

Regular fit woven pant, mesh lining, elasticated 
adjustable waist, zipper pockets, reflective pipings 
and other reflective details, straight adjustable leg

600051

600024

600052

171020

Cover M / JR
softshell pant

Andante M / JR
shower jacket

Brian M  / JR
hybrid jacket

Chip M / JR
woven pant

T
E

A
M

 W
E

A
R



T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

19

M AT E R I A L S :M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :S I Z E S :

S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

060060

060 060

95%PES/5%EL, 
NOVAstretch

95%PES/5%EL, 
NOVAstretch

95%PES/5%EL, 
NOVAstretch

100%PES Adult: 

S-XXLS-XXL

S-XXL XS-XXL JR:128-164

Regular fit light weight stretch pant, 3/4 length, 
elasticated adjustable waist, zipper pockets, 
articulated knees, straight adjustable leg, reflective 
details

Regular fit light weight stretch pant, no lining, 
elasticated adjustable waist, zipper pockets, 
articulated knees, straight adjustable leg, reflective 
details

Regular fit light weight shorts, elasticated adjustable 
waist, zipper pockets, reflective details

Regular fit track jacket, main fabric collar, rib 
trimmings at cuffs and hem, zipper pockets, printed 
logo tape effect at sleeve

161132161131

161133 600053

Kent M 
3/4 training pant

Kyle M 
training pant

Kian M 
training shorts

Running diamond M / JR
track jacket

T
E

A
M

 W
E

A
R



U m b r o

20

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

920 060980 0066

060 060

100%PES, NOVAtech 60%CO/40%PES

100%PES 100%PES

Adult: Adult: XS-XXL S-XXLJR: JR:128-164 128-164

Adult: Adult: XS-XXL S-XXLJR: JR:128-164 128-164

Tech polo shirt, ribknit collar and sleeve cuffs, button 
list, embroidered chest logo, straight hem with side 
slits

Regular fit sweat pant, elasticated adjustable waist, 
zipper pockets, elasticated leg bottoms

Track pant, tapered fit, elasticated adjustable waist, 
zipper pockets, zippers at leg bottoms, printed logo 
tape effect at side

Regular fit track pant, elasticated adjustable waist, 
zipper pockets, rib trimmings at leg ends

600033 151300

600054 171021

Ethan M / JR 
polo shirt

Darren M  / JR
sweat pant

Running diamond M / JR 
track pant

Clay M / JR
track pant

T
E

A
M

 W
E

A
R





U m b r o

22

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

850810

xxx
customer colour

880 900 920 980

95%PA/5%GUMITEX

95%PA/5%GUMITEX

31-34

34-36

35-38

37-39

39-42 43-46

40-42 43-45

Football sock with club logo, reinforced toe and heel 
parts, flat toe seam turned out to maximise good fit, 
shaped knit at foot and ankle area

Football sock, flat toe seam, shaped knit at foot and 
ankle area

600027

211900

Extreme Pro Custom 
football sock

Game 
football sock

S
O

C
K

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S



T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

23

M AT E R I A L S : S I Z E S :

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

063002 065 070 090080

096 9JP 060

69%PA/25%PAN/6%EL

80%CO/17%PA/3%EL 90%PES/10%EL36-41, 
42-47

JR, SR

Knatte, Pojat, Jr, SR

Football sock, solid colour, thicker terry knit at 
bottom, shaped knit at ankle area

Basic sport sock with Umbro logo Light training gloves, reflective logo print at cuff, 
repeat silicone grip print at palm

201900

U91195 600057

Liiga 
football sock

Diamond 
3-pack sock

Grip 
glove

S
O

C
K

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S



U m b r o

24

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S :S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S :

060

0053 880 920

060

100%PES

100%PAN

100%PANone size

JR, SR

JR, SR

Neck warmer, flat lock stitching at both ends, small 
reflective logo print

Knit hat with logo tape detail, embroidered logo 
at front

Basic knit hat with embroidered logo at front

600058

600055

600056

Frosty 
neck warmer

Diamond 
tape knit hat

Chilly 
knit hat

S
O

C
K

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S



T e a m w e a r  2 0 1 9

25

M AT E R I A L S :

M AT E R I A L S : M AT E R I A L S :

S I Z E S :

S I Z E S : S I Z E S :

880

880 880

920

920 920

980

980 980

100%PES

100%PES 100%PES

length 54cm

height 42cm height 45cm

Travel bag (40 liter) with detachable shoulder strap, 
reflective piping at side, opening from top, large print 
at side, zipper pocket at bag end

Umbro back pack (25 liter), ball net rollable to pocket 
at bottom, mesh pockets at both sides, padded and 
shaped adjustable shoulder straps, reflective piping 
and large print at front, zipper pockets

Logo gym sack, reflective piping and large print at 
front, small zipper pocket inside

600044

600045 600046

Diamond 
Holdall

Diamond 
Backpack

Diamond 
Gymsack

B
A

G
S



50,5 54 58 62 66 72 78 84 90
51 53 55 57 60 64 68 72 76
56 58 62 66 70 75 81 87 93

A.
B.
C

80 92 104 116 128 140 152 164 176

JU
N

IO
R

80 84 88 92 96 100 104 108
64 68 72 76 80 84 88 92
88 92 96 100 104 108 112 116

A.
B.
C

34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48

XS S M L XL 

LA
DI

ES

92 96 102 106 110 116 122 128
76 80 87 91 97 103 109 115
100 104 111 115 121 127 132 136

A.
B.
C

38D 40D 42D 44D 46D 48D 50D 52D 

M+  L+  XL+  XXL+ 

LA
DI

ES
 D

+

92 96 100 104 108 112 116 
78 83 88 93 98 103 108
96 100 104 108 112 116 120

A.
B.
C

XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

M
EN

A. Chest
B. Waist
C. Hips

A

B

C

Measurements.



Icons.

Index.

Material and structure:
Very light weight polyestermicro/
polyamide fabric with cire or AC finishing.

Features:
Light weight, water repellent, wind 
resistant, easy care and comfortable 
material for outdoor and training wear.

Usage:
Umbro woven sets, jackets, pants and 
leisure clothing.

Material and structure:
Durable polyester/polyamide fabric with 
protective PU finishing.

Features:
Water repellent, wind resistant, durable 
and easy care material for outdoor and 
leisure wear.

Usage:
Umbro jackets.

Material and structure:
Polyestermicro/polyamide fabric with AC 
finishing or cire.

Features:
Light weight, water repellent, wind 
resistant, easy care and comfortable 
material for outdoor and training wear.

Usage:
Umbro woven sets, jackets, pants and 
leisure clothing.

Material and structure:
Elastic polyester/elastane or polyester stretch 
material. Also Umbro soft shell and bonded 
fabrics are NovaStretch.

Features:
Elastic and quick dry. Easy care. Ideal fabric for 
both performance and leisure.

Usage:
Umbro performance and leisure wear.

Material and structure:
Technical polyester, polyamide or blend 
material, mainly knit structure.

Features:
Extremely light weight, elastic and quick 
dry. Easy care. Ideal fabric for both 
performance and leisure.

Usage:
Umbro training and leisure wear.

Aba M / JR  training vest  14
Andante M / JR shower jacket 18
Antonio M / JR football knicker 14
Brian M / JR hybrid jacket  18
Chilly knit hat  24
Chip M / JR woven pant  18
Clay M / JR track pant  20
Club M parka jacket  17
Core  M / JR Compression Tight 15
Core  M / JR LS Crew baselayer 15
Core M / JR Power Short  15
Cover M / JR softshell pant  18
Darren M / JR sweat pant  20
Diamond 3-pack sock  23
Diamond Backpack  25
Diamond Gymsack  25
Diamond Holdall  25
Diamond tape knit hat  24
Ethan M / JR polo shirt  20
Extreme Pro Custom football sock 22
Frosty neck warmer  24
Game football sock  22
GK Padded Pant M / JR  13
GK Padded Short M / JR  13
Grip glove  23
Iben M / JR track pant  7

Iddy W track pant  7
Jaimy M / JR padded jacket  17
Kent M  3/4 training pant  19
Kian M training shorts  19
Kyle M training pant  19
Liiga football sock   23
Pedro M / JR  shorts  12
Performance M / JR full zip  6
Performance M / JR zip hoodie  5
Performance M / JR o-neck  6
Performance M / JR quilted jacket 17
Performance M / JR training jacket  5
Performance M / JR training pant  5
Portero M / JR Jersey LS  13
Prato II M / JR  LS jersey  11
Presto II M / JR SS jersey  11
Running diamond M / JR track jacket  19
Running diamond M / JR track pant  20
Shield M / JR softshell jacket  17
Stanley M / JR 3/4 training pant  7
UX-1 M / JR half zip  6
UX-1 M / JR jersey LS  8
UX-1 M / JR jersey SS  8
UX-1 M / JR shorts  9
UX-1 M / JR training pant  7
Zander M / JR t-shirt  12



/ umbrosuomi

ESTONIA LATVIA & LITHUANIA

Oy Sultrade Ltd 
Linnoitustie 2 A 

FIN-02600 Espoo 

tel. +358 9 8595 91 

myynti@sultrade.fi 

www.sultrade.fi

Servmark OÜ
Pärnu mnt 139e/11 

11317 Tallinn, Estonia

tel. +372 55528912 

andreas@speedo.ee

Multisport Ltd 
Garozes street 1 

Lv-1004 Riga

tel. +371 67626025 

armands@aquapro.lv 

uldis@aquapro.lv


